C6X6L20
Calculite LED 6" X 6" Frame-In Kit
Page 1 of 2
Job Information	 Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Notes:
Ordering Guide: Frame-in Kits
Frame-in Kit Series Installation Options Input Voltage Options
C6X6L20 (2000 Lumen) N (New construction) 1 (120V)
2 (277V)
Blank (0-10 volt dimming)
EM (Emergency)
Example: C6L15N1EM
7 1/4"
(184 mm)
6" (152 mm Dia.)
7 1/4" (184 mm) Dia.
2" (50 mm) max.
Ceiling Thickness
15 1/2" (394 mm)
12 1/2"
(317 mm)
5"
(127 mm)
5 1/2"
(140 mm)
Philips Lightolier
e:	 lol.webmaster@philips.com
t:	 (508) 679-8131
w:	 www.lightolier.com
C6X6L20  December 5, 2011
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
© Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V., 2011. All rights reserved.
Job Information	 Type:
C6X6L20
Calculite LED 6" X 6" Frame-In Kit
Page 2 of 2
Dimming Capability: 0-10V. See LED-DIM
specification sheet
Emergency Capability (Integral): Add “EM” suffix.
See LED-EM spec sheet.
Emergency Capability (Inverter): See LED-LMI
specification sheet
Sloped Ceilings: Slope ceiling adaptor not available.
Mounting Bars: �1950-18" Set of (2)
1951-27" Set of (2)
T-Bar Anchor Clips: 1956-Set of (4), for use with above
Labels
UL, cUL, I.B.E.W.
5 Year Warranty
Features
Ceiling Cutout: 6 3/4" x 6 3/4" (172mm x 172mm)